
SM 2017 80m individuellt

Plac Namn Signal Lag Klass Natt Dag Totalt
1 Håkan Melin SRJ 1 H40 5 00:35:35 6 00:53:14 11 01:28:49
2 Bengt Evertsson SM4VMU BRJ H50 5 00:44:38 6 01:02:39 11 01:47:17
3 Erik Agrell SM8406 GRJ H50 5 00:42:39 6 01:08:39 11 01:51:18
4 Peter Ljungström SM5KMU VRK 2 H60 5 00:51:49 6 01:11:58 11 02:03:47
5 Henrik Lindell SRJ 2 H40 5 00:51:58 6 01:12:38 11 02:04:36
6 Ingvar Ehrsson SA0AMM SRJ 1 H50 5 00:51:44 6 01:13:35 11 02:05:19
7 Peder Haugaard‐Pedersen SM0GNS SRJ 3 H60 5 00:55:32 6 01:12:03 11 02:07:35
8 Gunnar Svensson SM6689 SRJ 1 H70 5 00:55:35 6 01:12:05 11 02:07:40
9 Bo Lenander SM5CJW VRK 2 H70 5 01:05:10 6 01:28:28 11 02:33:38
10 Robert Pettersson SM6GHS GRJ H60 5 00:52:11 6 01:44:52 11 02:37:03
11 Jan Palmquist SM5FUG VRK 2 H60 5 01:16:09 6 01:21:44 11 02:37:53
12 Mathias Eriksson BRJ H21 5 01:03:13 6 01:52:06 11 02:55:19
13 Tilak Lakshmana GRJ H21 5 01:30:50 6 01:41:56 11 03:12:46
14 Anders Wändahl SM0HPL SRJ 3 H50 5 01:25:27 6 01:49:19 11 03:14:46
15 Rolf Svensson SM5DIY VRK 1 H70 5 01:45:33 6 01:36:08 11 03:21:41
16 Göran Pettersson SM5FNB VRK 1 H60 5 01:45:17 6 01:49:22 11 03:34:39
17 Olle Nilsson SM0KON SRJ 2 H70 5 01:46:39 6 01:49:13 11 03:35:52
18 Hans Sundgren SM5SVM VRK 1 H60 5 01:41:12 5 01:47:49 10 03:29:01



SM 2017 80m individuellt klass

Plac Namn Signal Lag Klass Natt Dag Totalt

H21
1 Mathias Eriksson BRJ H21 5 01:03:13 6 01:52:06 11 02:55:19
2 Tilak Lakshmana GRJ H21 5 01:30:50 6 01:41:56 11 03:12:46

H40
1 Håkan Melin SRJ 1 H40 5 00:35:35 6 00:53:14 11 01:28:49
2 Henrik Lindell SRJ 2 H40 5 00:51:58 6 01:12:38 11 02:04:36

H50
1 Bengt Evertsson SM4VMU BRJ H50 5 00:44:38 6 01:02:39 11 01:47:17
2 Erik Agrell SM8406 GRJ H50 5 00:42:39 6 01:08:39 11 01:51:18
3 Ingvar Ehrsson SA0AMM SRJ 1 H50 5 00:51:44 6 01:13:35 11 02:05:19
4 Anders Wändahl SM0HPL SRJ 3 H50 5 01:25:27 6 01:49:19 11 03:14:46

H60
1 Peter Ljungström SM5KMU VRK 2 H60 5 00:51:49 6 01:11:58 11 02:03:47
2 Peder Haugaard‐Pedersen SM0GNS SRJ 3 H60 5 00:55:32 6 01:12:03 11 02:07:35
3 Robert Pettersson SM6GHS GRJ H60 5 00:52:11 6 01:44:52 11 02:37:03
4 Jan Palmquist SM5FUG VRK 2 H60 5 01:16:09 6 01:21:44 11 02:37:53
5 Göran Pettersson SM5FNB VRK 1 H60 5 01:45:17 6 01:49:22 11 03:34:39
6 Hans Sundgren SM5SVM VRK 1 H60 5 01:41:12 5 01:47:49 10 03:29:01

H70
1 Gunnar Svensson SM6689 SRJ 1 H70 5 00:55:35 6 01:12:05 11 02:07:40
2 Bo Lenander SM5CJW VRK 2 H70 5 01:05:10 6 01:28:28 11 02:33:38
3 Rolf Svensson SM5DIY VRK 1 H70 5 01:45:33 6 01:36:08 11 03:21:41
4 Olle Nilsson SM0KON SRJ 2 H70 5 01:46:39 6 01:49:13 11 03:35:52



SM 2017 80m lag

Plac Lag Rävar Tid
1 SRJ 1 22 03:32:38
2 GRJ 22 04:25:25
3 VRK 2 22 04:30:41
4 BRJ 22 04:42:36
5 SRJ 3 22 05:22:21
6 SRJ 2 22 05:40:28
7 VRK 1 21 06:51:59
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